9/32" (7mm) Mtg. Dia Cartridge Panel LED Lamps; Series CD296, Clear Dome Lens, 6-chip, Sunlight-Visible
View Cart ::    | Checkout ::
 Dome Lens CD296 Series 6-Chip Sunlight-Visible Clear Indicators
9/32" Mtg. Dia. 2-Pin Cartridge Panel LED Lamps
Direct Cross to Dialight Series 507-4xxxx-37xx
(1-chip Sunlight-Viz) Pg 2 (6-chip Sunlight-Viz) (6-chip Hi-Efficiency) (See Special Notes)
All dimensions in inches [mm]
CD296

(V)
LED
Intensity
Ιv (mcd)
typ
Current
Ιf (mA)
typ
Wave
Length
(nm)
LED
Full
Angle
 Sunlight Visible Ultra Red (660nm)  (6-chip)    GaAlAs   Tinted-Clear Lens
  CD296-0UR-024V $15.00ea 10 24 300 12-14 660 160°
  CD296-0UR-028V $15.00ea 10  28 300 12-14 660 160°
  CD296-0UR-120A $15.00ea 10 120VAC 150 6-8 660 160°
 Sunlight Visible Super Yellow (585nm)  (6-chip)  InGaAlP    Tinted-Clear Lens
  CD296-0UY-024V $15.00ea 10 24 225 12-14 595 160°
  CD296-0UY-028V $15.00ea 10  28 225 12-14 595 160°
  CD296-0UY-120A $15.00ea 10 120VAC 110 6-8 595 160°
 Sunlight Visible Super A.Green (525nm)  (6-chip)  SiC/GaN   Tinted-Clear Lens
  CD296-0AG-024V $32.00ea 10 24 1200 12-14 525 160°
  CD296-0AG-028V $32.00ea 10  28 1200 12-14 525 160°
  CD296-0AG-120A $32.00ea 10 120VAC 600 6-8 525 160°
 Sunlight Visible Super Blue (470nm)  (6-chip)  SiC/GaN   Tinted-Clear Lens
  CD296-0PB-024V $32.00ea 10 24 150 12-14 470 160°
  CD296-0PB-028V $32.00ea 10  28 150 12-14 470 160°
  CD296-0PB-120A $32.00ea 10 120VAC 75 6-8 470 160°
 Materials
 Lens: Polycarbonate   Socket: Anodized Aluminum   Cartridge Hsg: Anodized Aluminum (CM/CL/CX290) or Nylon (C290)
 Cartridge Pins: Steel or Hard Brass (Non-Solderable)
Special Notes for Custom Configurations: